
Abstract of Major Heads, Sub-Major Heads, Minor Heads and Detailed Heads in respect of Demand No. 26 (FIRE AND EMERGENCY SERVICES)

26DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Budget Estimates Revised Estimates Budget Estimates

2012 - 2013 2013 - 2014 2013 - 2014 2014 - 2015

(Rs. in lakhs)

1

26 1320.00TOTAL DEMAND
NO.

778.53 2393.93 1332.14 1850.18 1399.50 3722.033182.323713.931924.031145.50[2070, 4059, 

 4070]

2322.53

2070 Other Administrative Services 1320.00530.03 843.93 1332.14 950.18 1399.50 928.43 2327.932282.322163.931145.50 1675.53

108 Fire Protection and Control 1320.00530.03 843.93 1332.14 950.18 1399.50 928.43 2327.932282.322163.931145.77 1675.80

01 Fire Services (N.P) 1318.001145.77 1330.14 1397.50 1397.501330.14 --  --  --  -- 1318.001145.77

1220.0001 1220.001220.00 --  --  -- Salaries 1300.001220.00 1300.001060.19  -- 1060.19

3.0002 3.003.00 --  --  -- Wages 4.003.00 4.001.10  -- 1.10

0.5003 0.500.50 --  --  -- Overtime Allowance 0.500.50 0.500.08  -- 0.08

2.0005 2.002.00 --  --  -- Rewards 2.002.00 2.00 --  --  -- 

5.0011 5.005.00 --  --  -- Domestic travel expenses 5.005.00 5.004.95  -- 4.95

20.0013 20.0020.00 --  --  -- Office expenses 20.0020.00 20.0025.37  -- 25.37

2.0020 2.002.00 --  --  -- Other Administrative Expenses 2.002.00 2.000.44  -- 0.44

20.0021 32.1420.00 --  --  -- Supplies and Materials 20.0032.14 20.0013.37  -- 13.37

35.0024 35.0035.00 --  --  -- POL 35.0035.00 35.0030.00  -- 30.00

5.5026 5.505.50 --  --  -- Advertising and Publicity 5.505.50 5.5010.27  -- 10.27

2.0027 2.002.00 --  --  -- Minor Works 2.002.00 2.00 --  --  -- 

1.0028 1.001.00 --  --  -- Professional Services 0.501.00 0.50 --  --  -- 

2.0050 2.002.00 --  --  -- Other charges  (Charged) 1.002.00 1.00 --  --  -- 
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26DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Budget Estimates Revised Estimates Budget Estimates

2012 - 2013 2013 - 2014 2013 - 2014 2014 - 2015

(Rs. in lakhs)

1

02 Fire Services (P) 530.03 843.93 950.18 928.43 928.43950.18 --  --  --  -- 843.93530.03

01 767.50 867.50767.50 --  -- Salaries 867.50 850.00459.67 --  -- 850.00459.67

02 0.02 0.020.02 --  -- Wages 0.02 0.02 --  --  -- 0.02 -- 

03 0.01 0.010.01 --  -- Overtime Allowance 0.01 0.01 --  --  -- 0.01 -- 

05 0.05 0.050.05 --  -- Rewards 0.05 0.05 --  --  -- 0.05 -- 

11 3.00 3.003.00 --  -- Domestic travel expenses 3.00 3.002.99 --  -- 3.002.99

13 25.00 25.0025.00 --  -- Office expenses 25.00 25.0023.00 --  -- 25.0023.00

20 0.25 0.250.25 --  -- Other Administrative Expenses 0.25 0.250.05 --  -- 0.250.05

21 20.00 26.2520.00 --  -- Supplies and Materials 26.25 22.0018.69 --  -- 22.0018.69

24 20.00 20.0020.00 --  -- POL 20.00 20.0019.99 --  -- 20.0019.99

26 5.00 5.005.00 --  -- Advertising and Publicity 5.00 5.003.99 --  -- 5.003.99

27 2.00 2.002.00 --  -- Minor Works 2.00 2.001.63 --  -- 2.001.63

28 0.10 0.100.10 --  -- Professional Services 0.10 0.10 --  --  -- 0.10 -- 

50 1.00 1.001.00 --  -- Other charges 1.00 1.000.02 --  -- 1.000.02

05 Ex-gratia payment to Fire Personnel

(Non-Plan)
2.00 2.00 2.00 2.002.00 --  --  --  --  -- 2.00 -- 

2.0005 2.002.00 --  --  -- Rewards 2.002.00 2.00 --  --  -- 

800 Other Expenditure  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 
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26DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total
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2012 - 2013 2013 - 2014 2013 - 2014 2014 - 2015
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1

01 Grants to Fire services (P)  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 

31  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- Grant-in-aid  --  --  --  --  -- 

911 Deduct - Recoveries of

Overpayment

-0.27  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- -0.27

01 Recoveries orf Overpayment of

previous year

-0.27  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- -.27

01  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- Salaries -0.27  --  --  -- -0.27

13  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- Office expenses  --  --  --  --  -- 

02 Deduct - Recoveries of overpayment

of previous year

 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 

01  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- Salaries  --  --  --  --  -- 

4059 Capital Outlay on Public Works 30.13 700.00 700.00 544.10 544.10700.00700.00 --  --  --  -- 30.13

01 Office Buildings 30.13 700.00 700.00 544.10 544.10700.00700.00 --  --  --  -- 30.13

051 Construction 30.13 700.00 700.00 544.10 544.10700.00700.00 --  --  --  -- 30.13

01 Contribution to GSIDC-Construction

of Fire Stations

29.02 652.68 652.68 500.00 500.00652.68 --  --  --  -- 652.6829.02

60 652.68 652.68652.68 --  -- Other capital expenditure 652.68 500.0029.02 --  -- 500.0029.02

02 Add% charges for estabt.transfd.

from 2059 (P)

1.00 42.42 42.42 39.50 39.5042.42 --  --  --  -- 42.421.00

01 42.42 42.4242.42 --  -- Salaries 42.42 39.501.00 --  -- 39.501.00

03 Add% charges for Tool & Plants

from 2059 (P)

0.11 4.90 4.90 4.60 4.604.90 --  --  --  -- 4.90.11

52 4.90 4.904.90 --  -- Machinery and equipment 4.90 4.600.11 --  -- 4.600.11
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26DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total
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Budget Estimates Revised Estimates Budget Estimates

2012 - 2013 2013 - 2014 2013 - 2014 2014 - 2015

(Rs. in lakhs)

1

4070 Capital Outlay on Other

Administrative Services

218.37 850.00 200.00 850.00 850.00200.00850.00 --  --  --  -- 218.37

800 Other Expenditure 218.37 850.00 200.00 850.00 850.00200.00850.00 --  --  --  -- 218.37

01 Upgradation of Standared of

Administration (Plan)

202.75 850.00 200.00 850.00 850.00200.00 --  --  --  -- 850.00202.75

51 800.00 150.00800.00 --  -- Motor vehicles 150.00 800.0095.91 --  -- 800.0095.91

51  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- Motor vehicles 95.91 --  --  -- 95.91

52 50.00 50.0050.00 --  -- Machinery and equipment 50.00 50.0010.93 --  -- 50.0010.93

02 Strengthening of Fire & Emergency

Services (p)(A)

15.62 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 15.62

51  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- Motor vehicles 15.62 --  --  -- 15.62


